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Q3 - Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:02:28

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km
01/06/2024 11:20 .
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Gap  Total Tm .aps Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 6  Connor Clubine F1600A 1:50.046 20:27.195 5 Brantford ON BARC 2015 Mygale SJ15\Honda Britain West Motorsport
2 2 48  Henderson Knox F1600A 1:50.468 0.422 0422  19:35.433 7 Nepean ON 0scc 2002 Van Diemen RF02\Hondz ~ RHEA Group
3 3 3 Antonio Costantino F1600A 1:50.833 0.787 0.365 19:02.431 9  Lampton Shores ON  BARC 2019 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
4 4 64  Johnathan Petrone F1600A 1:51.682 1.636 0.849  20:39.108 7  EmiraON BARC 2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda Britain West Motorsport
5 5 2 Calum Dunbar F1600A 1:51.788 1.742 0.106  17:12.746 8  NorthHamptonNB  BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper RaceCars
6 6 4 Parker Gill F1600A 1:52.813 2.767 1.025 21:28493 10 AaxON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper Racecars
7 7 35  James Lindsay F1600A 1:53.190 3.144 0.377 14:55.072 5 Waterford ON BEMC 2012 Mygale SJ12\Honda Precision Hydration/Britain West |
8 1 32 Andrew Mason F1600B 1:53.618 3.572 0428 13:33.011 7 Oakville ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford  Mason Racing
9 8 42  Graham Lobban F1600A 1:53.812 3.766 0.194 21:08.759 11  Cambridge ON BARC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda  Jaftrman's Garage
10 2 27  Dylan McPherson F1600B 1:53.855 3.809 0.043 21:20.224 11  Quinte West ON BARC,VAR 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  McPherson Racing
" 3 41 Steve Bodrug F1600B 1:54.406  4.360 0.551 19:26.370 9  Mississauga ON VARAC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ SPEEDPROSIGNSHOP.COM
12 4 25  Mike Lee F1600B 1:56.104 6.058 1698  11:50.733 6  EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford
13 9 12 Keith Lobban F1600A 1:56.533 6.487 0429 21:48408 11  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought
14 5 38 Lee Racicot F1600B 1:57.447 7.401 0.914 7:51.641 4 Nepean ON 0scc 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
15 6 33  Chris Evans F1600B 2:01.476 11430 4029 14:28.674 7 Kingston ON StLAC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  MacKinnon Brothers Brewing Co.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise
Printed: 03/06/2024 19:43:05
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:02:28
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:53.691 +0.501 11:06:13.062 2 1:59.512 +2.979 11:06:43.238
(6) Connor Clubine 3 1:53.224 +0.034 11:08:06.286 3 1:58.386 +1.853 11:08:41.624
1 11:04:16.816 4 1:53.190 11:09:59.476 4 1:57.471 +0.938 11:10:39.095
2 1:50.812 +0.766 11:06:07.628 p5 7:23.807 +5:30.617 11:17:23.283 5 1:57.071 +0.538 11:12:36.166
3 1:50.046 11:07:57.674 6 1:56.877 +0.344 11:14:33.043
4 1:50.111 +0.065 11:09:47.785 (32) Andrew Mason 7 1:56.951 +0.418 11:16:29.994
p5 13:07.621 +11:17.575 11:22:55.406 1 11:04:32.196 8 1:56.847 +0.314 11:18:26.841
2 1:55.507 +1.889 11:06:27.703 9 1:56.533 11:20:23.374
(48) Henderson Knox 3 1:55.081 +1.463 11:08:22.784 10 1:56.682 +0.149 11:22:20.056
1 11:04:20.524 4 1:56.135 +2.517 11:10:18.919 11 1:56.563 +0.030 11:24:16.619
2 1:59.473 +9.005 11:06:19.997 5 1:54.912 +1.294 11:12:13.831
3 1:50.657 +0.189 11:08:10.654 6 1:53.618 11:14:07.449 (38) Lee Racicot
4 1:50.640 +0.172 11:10:01.294 7 1:53.773 +0.155 11:16:01.222 1 11:04:25.979
p5 2:27.332 +36.864 11:12:28.626 2 1:57.447 11:06:23.426
6 7:44.550 +5:54.082 11:20:13.176 (42) Graham Lobban 3 1:58.772 +1.325 11:08:22.198
7 1:50.468 11:22:03.644 1 11:04:34.868 4 1:57.654 +0.207 11:10:19.852
2 1:54.509 +0.697 11:06:29.377
(3) Antonio Costantino 3 1:54.394 +0.582 11:08:23.771 (33) Chris Evans
1 11:05:20.369 4 1:54.823 +1.011 11:10:18.594 1 11:04:39.916
2 1:51.426 +0.593 11:07:11.795 5 1:54.103 +0.291 11:12:12.697 2 2:03.123 +1.647 11:06:43.039
3 1:51.051 +0.218 11:09:02.846 6 1:54.211 +0.399 11:14:06.908 3 2:03.724 +2.248 11:08:46.763
4 1:50.937 +0.104 11:10:53.783 7 1:53.893 +0.081 11:16:00.801 4 2:01.768 +0.292 11:10:48.531
p5 2:52.464 +1:01.631 11:13:46.247 8 1:53.948 +0.136 11:17:54.749 5 2:03.753 +2.277 11:12:52.284
6 2:09.955 +19.122 11:15:56.202 9 1:54.135 +0.323 11:19:48.884 6 2:03.125 +1.649 11:14:55.409
7 1:50.833 11:17:47.035 10 1:54.274 +0.462 11:21:43.158 7 2:01.476 11:16:56.885
8 1:50.986 +0.153 11:19:38.021 1 1:53.812 11:23:36.970
9 1:52.621 +1.788 11:21:30.642
(27) Dylan McPherson
(64) Johnathan Petrone 1 11:04:25.786
1 11:04:18.951 2 1:55.515 +1.660 11:06:21.301
2 1:53.274 +1.592 11:06:12.225 3 1:53.855 11:08:15.156
3 1:52.324 +0.642 11:08:04.549 4 1:53.912 +0.057 11:10:09.068
4 1:52.248 +0.566 11:09:56.797 5 1:53.941 +0.086 11:12:03.009
5 1:51.682 11:11:48.479 6 1:54.011 +0.156 11:13:57.020
6 1:52.032 +0.350 11:13:40.511 7 1:54.707 +0.852 11:15:51.727
p7 9:26.808 +7:35.126 11:23:07.319 8 2:12.296 +18.441 11:18:04.023
9 1:54.813 +0.958 11:19:58.836
(2) Calum Dunbar 10 1:55.037 +1.182 11:21:53.873
1 11:05:21.723 1 1:54.562 +0.707 11:23:48.435
2 1:52.355 +0.567 11:07:14.078
3 1:51.929 +0.141 11:09:06.007 (41) Steve Bodrug
4 1:51.788 11:10:57.795 1 11:04:29.647
p5 2:51.736 +59.948 11:13:49.531 2 1:54.917 +0.511 11:06:24.564
6 2:07.310 +15.522 11:15:56.841 3 1:55.425 +1.019 11:08:19.989
7 1:51.835 +0.047 11:17:48.676 4 1:54.850 +0.444 11:10:14.839
8 1:52.281 +0.493 11:19:40.957 5 1:54.406 11:12:09.245
p6 3:45.203 +1:50.797 11:15:54.448
(4) Parker Gill 7 2:06.652 +12.246 11:18:01.100
1 11:05:22.349 8 1:55.750 +1.344 11:19:56.850
2 1:53.002 +0.189 11:07:15.351 9 1:57.731 +3.325 11:21:54.581
3 1:52.813 11:09:08.164
4 1:53.817 +1.004 11:11:01.981 (25) Mike Lee
p5 3:15.853 +1:23.040 11:14:17.834 1 11:04:33.346
6 2:02.697 +9.884 11:16:20.531 2 1:58.286 +2.182 11:06:31.632
7 1:53.333 +0.520 11:18:13.864 3 1:56.104 11:08:27.736
8 1:53.287 +0.474 11:20:07.151 4 1:56.451 +0.347 11:10:24.187
9 1:55.123 +2.310 11:22:02.274 5 1:57.804 +1.700 11:12:21.991
10 1:54.430 +1.617 11:23:56.704 6 1:56.953 +0.849 11:14:18.944
(35) James Lindsay (12) Keith Lobban
1 11:04:19.371 1 11:04:43.726
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Richard Muise

Chief of Stewards:

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:43:32
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